
ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting February 23, 2021 Meeting Location:  Go To Webinar

1 $0 Tjaden Ahrens tjadenleeahrens@gmail.com X 02/23/2021 10:59 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST
2 $0 Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com X 02/23/2021 10:58 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

3 $0 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com X 02/23/2021 10:59 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

4 $0 Curtis Klaassen curtkpe@gmail.com X 02/23/2021 11:45 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

5 $0 Alan Langley alanl@durantem.com X 02/23/2021 10:57 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

6 $0 Clint Leonard clint.r.leonard@jci.com X 02/23/2021 10:59 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

7 $0 Jeff Lindell jlindell@smemech.com X 02/23/2021 10:42 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

8 $0 Dustin Myers myersd@thebakergroup.com X 02/23/2021 10:55 AM CST - 02/23/2021 11:42 AM CST

9 $0 Susan Oltrogge soltrogge@bbsae.com X 02/23/2021 11:24 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

10 $0 Beth Ohl bohl@twinriverseng.com X 02/23/2021 12:20 PM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

11 $0 Adam Puls adam.puls@isginc.com X 02/23/2021 11:08 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

12 $0 Matt Roth mroth@hy-vee.com X 02/23/2021 10:59 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

13 $0 Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com X 02/23/2021 10:58 AM CST - 02/23/2021 01:15 PM CST

14 $0 Gerry Wilwerding gwilwerding@dlrgroup.com X 02/23/2021 11:31 AM CST - 02/23/2021 11:51 AM CST

15 $0 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com X 02/23/2021 10:58 AM CST - 02/23/2021 12:58 PM CST

16 $0 Shanna Eitter shannah.eitter@hussmann.com X 02/23/2021 10:46 AM CST - 02/23/2021 11:56 AM CST
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